
Ostbayern 2020/21

Kreisliga Deggendorf/Straubing
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

05.09.2020 
 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010220
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010110

1
2
3
4

1. DC Straubing VII
DC Torpedo's III
Die Gallier VI
DC Buach II

1. DC Straubing V
DC Torpedo's IV
Die Gallier VII
Passauer Wölfe II

1:14
8:7
8:7
9:6

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

19.09.2020 
 
 
 
 

15:00  00010310 v
19:00  00010450
19:00  00010110
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010220

10
6
7
8
9

1. DC Straubing V
The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Buach II
Die Gallier VII
DC Torpedo's III

DC Flames Aufhausen III
Passauer Wölfe II
Die Gallier VI
DC Torpedo's IV
1. DC Straubing VII

7:8
5:10
12:3
5:10
14:1

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

03.10.2020 
 
 
 
 

17:00  00010430
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010220
19:00  00010450

15
11
12
13
14

Passauer Wölfe II
1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier VII
DC Torpedo's IV
The Orange ...Minikin II

DC Flames Aufhausen III
DC Torpedo's III
1. DC Straubing VII
DC Buach II
Die Gallier VI

15:0
5:10
10:5
5:10
2:13

Sat. 
Sat. 
 

17.10.2020 
17.10.2020 
 

           00010220
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060

17
18
19

DC Torpedo's IV
1. DC Straubing VII
Die Gallier VII

The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Buach II
1. DC Straubing V

 
2:13
3:12

Sat. 24.10.2020 17:00  00010130 v 5 DC Flames Aufhausen III The Orange ...Minikin II 11:4
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

31.10.2020 
31.10.2020 
31.10.2020 
31.10.2020 
31.10.2020 

           00010060
           00010310
           00010220
           00010450
           00010430

25
22
21
23
24

Die Gallier VI
1. DC Straubing V
DC Torpedo's III
The Orange ...Minikin II
Passauer Wölfe II

DC Flames Aufhausen III
DC Buach II
Die Gallier VII
1. DC Straubing VII
DC Torpedo's IV

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 07.11.2020            00010130 20 DC Flames Aufhausen III DC Torpedo's III  
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

14.11.2020 
14.11.2020 
14.11.2020 
14.11.2020 
14.11.2020 

           00010130
           00010220
           00010310
           00010450
           00010110

30
26
27
28
29

DC Flames Aufhausen III
DC Torpedo's IV
1. DC Straubing VII
The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Buach II

Die Gallier VII
Die Gallier VI
Passauer Wölfe II
1. DC Straubing V
DC Torpedo's III

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

28.11.2020 
28.11.2020 
28.11.2020 
28.11.2020 

           00010060
           00010310
           00010430
           00010220

31
32
33
34

Die Gallier VII
1. DC Straubing VII
Passauer Wölfe II
DC Torpedo's III

DC Buach II
Die Gallier VI
1. DC Straubing V
The Orange ...Minikin II

 
 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

05.12.2020 
05.12.2020 

           00010130
           00010060

35
37

DC Flames Aufhausen III
Die Gallier VI

DC Torpedo's IV
1. DC Straubing V

 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

12.12.2020 
12.12.2020 
12.12.2020 
12.12.2020 

           00010110
           00010310
           00010220
           00010450

40
36
38
39

DC Buach II
1. DC Straubing VII
DC Torpedo's III
The Orange ...Minikin II

DC Flames Aufhausen III
DC Torpedo's IV
Passauer Wölfe II
Die Gallier VII

 
 
 
 

Sat. 19.12.2020            00010430 16 Passauer Wölfe II Die Gallier VI  
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

02.01.2021 
02.01.2021 
02.01.2021 
02.01.2021 
02.01.2021 

           00010310
           00010110
           00010430
           00010060
           00010220

45
41
42
43
44

1. DC Straubing VII
DC Buach II
Passauer Wölfe II
Die Gallier VI
DC Torpedo's IV

DC Flames Aufhausen III
The Orange ...Minikin II
Die Gallier VII
DC Torpedo's III
1. DC Straubing V

 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09010060 SC Dingolfing
Schwaiger Straße 68, 84130 Dingolfing

09010110 Schnitzelhouse Buch
Buch 16, 94491 Hengersberg

09010130 Sportplatz Aufhausen
Mühlstraße 3a, 94428 Aufhausen

09010220 Vereinsheim DC Torpedo´s
Schlossanger 20, 94244 Linden
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Ostbayern 2020/21

Kreisliga Deggendorf/Straubing
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09010310 The triple
Talstrasse 6, 94315 Straubing

09010430 Gasthaus Aschenberger
Donaustrasse 23, 94034 Passau

09010450 FC Mintraching e.V.
Schmiedgasse 15, 93098 Mintraching
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